

Town of Loomis 3665 Taylor Road, Loomis CA 95650

Bid Tabulation

Arcadia Avenue Storm Drain Repair Project BID DATE: 12/8/22 @ 10:00am

6	LIOMIS CA										
						1 - Non-Re	•				
						Failed to Properly		2		3	
			1			Acknowledg	e Adendum				
				Engineer's Estimate		C & J General		CE Cox Engineering		Westcon Construction	
Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity	Units	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price
BASE	E BID ITEMS										
1	Mobilization, Traffic Control, General Conditions	1	LS		\$0.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
2	Excavate, Remove and Replace RFP	24	LF		\$0.00	\$250.00	\$6,000.00	\$550.00	\$13,200.00	\$500.00	\$12,000.00
3	Class 2 Base Rock Backfill	150	SF		\$0.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$11.00	\$1,650.00	\$4.00	\$600.00
4	4-Inch Asphalt Concrete	200	SF		\$0.00	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$22.00	\$4,400.00
5	Crew Cost - 4 hour Exploratory Work	4	HR		\$0.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$838.00	\$3,352.00
		_			-		-				
				TOTAL BID:	\$0.00] [\$15,950.00		\$23,450.00		\$25,552.00
				4		5		6		7	
				Lafleur Exca	avating Inc.	Gabe Mendez		Rehak General Engineering		Biondi Paving	
Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity	Units	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price
	L E BID ITEMS										
1	Mobilization, Traffic Control, General Conditions	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
2	Excavate, Remove and Replace RFP	24	LF	\$460.00	\$11,040.00		\$14,040.00	\$542.00	\$13,008.00	\$622.00	\$14,928.00
3	Class 2 Base Rock Backfill	150	SF	\$37.00	\$5,550.00	\$21.50	\$3,225.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00
4	4-Inch Asphalt Concrete	200	SF	\$26.00	\$5,200.00		\$3,300.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00
5	Crew Cost - 4 hour Exploratory Work	4	HR	\$649.00	\$2,596.00		\$2,400.00	\$373.00	\$1,492.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00
	Olow Cook Thous Exploratory Work			φο 10.00	Ψ2,000.00	Ψ000.00	Ψ2, 100.00	ψο/ σ.σσ	ψ1,102.00	φοσο.σσ	φο, 100.00
TOTAL BID: \$25,886.00 \$27,965.00 \$30,000.00											\$30,278.00
					8		9		10		
				Pacific Underground		Western Engineering		B & M Builders			
Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity	Units	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price		
	BID ITEMS					1					
1	Mobilization, Traffic Control, General Conditions	1	LS	\$10,700.00	\$10,700.00	\$6,620.00	\$6,620.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00		
2	Excavate, Remove and Replace RFP	24	LF	\$480.00			\$16,320.00	\$680.00	\$16,320.00		
3	Class 2 Base Rock Backfill	150	SF	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	·	\$3,375.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00		
4	4-Inch Asphalt Concrete	200	SF	\$18.00	\$3,600.00		\$6,400.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00		
	·			+:1.00		75=100					
5	Crew Cost - 4 hour Exploratory Work	4	HR	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$760.00	\$3,040.00	\$825.00	\$3,300.00		

TOTAL BID: \$31,420.00

\$35,755.00

\$36,620.00